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24 230
28 270
32 310
36 350
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44 430
48 470
52 510
56 550
60 590
64 630
68 670
72 710
76 750
80 790
84 830
88 870
92 910
9% 950
100 990
104 1030
108 1070
112 1110
116 1150
120 1190
124 1230
128 1270
144 1430
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(mm)

139

179

219

259

299

339

379

419

459

499

539

579

619

659
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27*35*219

27*35*259

27*35*299
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27*35*379

27*35%419

27*35%459

27*35%499

27*35*539

27*35*579

27*35%619

27*35%659

27*35%699

27*35*739

27*35*779
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279

359

439

519

55

679

759

839

919

999

1079

1159

1239

1319

1399

1479

ELG0440

ELG0640

ELG0840

ELG1040

ELG1240

ELG1440

ELG1640

ELG1840

ELG2040

ELG2240

ELG2440

ELG2640

ELG2840

ELG3040

ELG3240

ELG3440

ELG3640

SNERIRST

L*W*H (mm)

27*35%199

27*35%279

27*35%359

27*35%*439

27*35*519

27*35*599

27*35%*679

27*35%759

27*35*839

27*35%919

27*35%999

27*35%1079

27*35*1159

27*35*1239

27*35%1319

27*35%1399

27*35*1479

A BRUEMAR B S 5b, AIRIES A R R ERAN R RIF & ER S

https://www.espeyp.com

L2MRER
ESERF!
ELGRF!

EB13Z7%
EB15R%
ESNZR7
ESART!
ESPRF
ELDR%
ESF&7I
EFBZRF
ESQCZ7
ESCC#7
ESCFZ&%I
ESCLAF
ESCHZ7I
ESQSZ%
ESRA&Z

34



v:ES

Application case

Z2HRE N

ESEZ7I
ELGE7I

EB13Z%I
EB15%
ESNZ&RFI
ESAZRF
ESPZFI
ELDZF
NEX
EFBR%
ESQCHRF!

ESCCH7
ESCFA&F
ESCLARF!
ESCHAR7!
ESQS#&7!
ESRAZRF!

O BIRIRZAEN
© FAREZEMN
© FEESK

35 https://www.espeyp.com




https://www.espeyp.com

O B
O AEM
GO FEm

= ok b Wt

REIMALE R
ESERFI
ELGRZ
EB13R%
EB15Z%
ESNA&Z
ESAZRF
ESPZZ
ELDZZ
ESF&7I
EFBZ%!
ESQCHF!
ESCCHF
ESCFZ&%I
ESCLAZ7!
ESCHZ7I
ESQSZF!
ESRAF

36



